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A MESSAGE FROM LANGTONS
TA M A R A  G R I S C H Y,  G E N E R A L  M A N AG E R

Welcome to the LANGTONS X Barossa Australia Fine Wine Auction.

On behalf of the entire LANGTONS team, I am delighted to welcome you to the 2025 
LANGTONS X Barossa Australia Fine Wine Auction. This event is one of the true highlights  
of our calendar—where passion for fine wine, connection with community, and the thrill of the  
live auction experience all come together in one unforgettable evening.

For over a decade, LANGTONS has proudly supported and promoted the Barossa  
Auction. There is simply nothing like the energy in the room when fine food, exceptional  
Barossa wines, and the excitement of live bidding combine. Sitting shoulder to shoulder  
with winemakers and fellow collectors, vying for rare and hard-to-find wines, makes for a 
uniquely memorable experience.

The legendary reputation of Barossa is built not just on the excellence of its wines, but on the 
authenticity and generosity of its people. This event reflects that spirit—offering guests the rare 
opportunity to bid on special wines and experiences sourced directly from some of the most 
iconic wineries in Australia. Provenance is guaranteed, with many of the wines coming from 
deep within winery cellars—rare back vintages that offer both immediate drinking pleasure and 
long-term collectible value.

I am especially proud that a portion of the proceeds from all lots being auctioned tonight goes 
directly to the Barossa Australia Wellbeing Fund—an initiative supporting mental health and 
wellbeing within the Barossa community. As someone who has spent decades in the Australian 
wine industry, I know how vital these support networks are, and I’m grateful that this event 
contributes to such an important cause.

Since our founding in 1988, LANGTONS has been a cornerstone of Australia’s fine wine scene. 
While we’ve evolved into so much more than an auction house, these live events remain at the 
heart of who we are.

It’s an honour to be here with you tonight. Enjoy the bidding, the food, the wine—and may your 
memories of this evening linger long after the final hammer falls.

Tamara Grischy
G E N E R A L  M A N A G E R
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L A N GTO N S  H E A D  

O F  AUCT I O N S  

M I C H E A L  A N D E R S O N

Just one tier shy of a Master of Wine 
accreditation, Michael has been entrenched 
in the wine industry for over 15 years. Joining 
the business in 2020, he has left an indelible 
mark by delivering record-breaking auction 
catalogues and solidifying LANGTONS luxury 
standing. From valuation to hammer fall,  
his detailed and hands-on approach has 
helped Australia’s most engaged collectors 
get the most from their passion assets.

O L I V E R  B U RTO N ,  

C O O L E Y  AUCT I O N S

Oliver is a licensed Real Estate Auctioneer 
working with Cooley Auctions. He was the 
2018 winner of both the Inner West heat 
and the State Final of the REINSW Novice 
Auctioneering Competition and is a graduate 
of the National Institute of Dramatic Art (NIDA). 
As demonstrated in 2023, Oliver is uniquely 
positioned to use the power of stage to 
maximise results while incorporating the story 
of fine wine, having grown up the son of an 
independent vigneron.

Meet your host and auctioneer
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Helping The Community

Barossa Australia Wellbeing Fund

The well-being of the Barossa community has always relied on a strong sense of togetherness 
and willingness to pitch in, help out and lend an ear where needed.

A portion of the proceeds from all auction lots will be directed to the Barossa Australia Wellbeing 
Fund. This community fund, under the auspices of Foundation Barossa, provides educational 
and functional support to the wine and grape-growing - and adjacent - industries by fostering 
programs dedicated to mental health. 

Barossa Australia Wellbeing Fund seeks to equip the community with the tools to better 
understand and communicate issues pertaining to mental health, as well as providing active 
support for those experiencing hardship, their family, friends and colleagues. Funds raised by 
Barossa Australia Wellbeing Fund contribute to formal mental health first aid training, with a focus 
on identifying issues, the importance of self-care, and supporting those in need.

10 HELPING THE COMMUNIT Y



Brought To You By

A special thank you to our auction partners, 
without whom the LANGTONS X Barossa Australia 
Fine Wine Auction would not be possible.

MEDIA PARTNER
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Auction catalogue list

LOT# DESCRIPTION VINTAGE BOTTLES SIZE ESTIMATED PRICE

1 ST HUGO
6 bottle vertical of St Hugo Eden  
Valley Riesling

MV 6 750ml $180 - $220

2 GIBSON WINES
Gibson Reserve Shiraz Magnum  
with signed gift box

2015 1 1500ml $120 - $150

3 PINDARIE WINES
6 bottle set of Black Hinge Shiraz 
Cabernet limited edition Gold label

2021 6 750ml $850 - $1000

4 POONAWATTA
6 bottle set of Poonawatta The 1880 
Shiraz

MV 6 750ml $900 - $1200

5 JOHN DUVAL
3 magnum set of John Duval Integro 
Cabernet Shiraz

MV 3 1500ml $1500 - $2000

6 LEVRIER WINES BY JO IRVINE
2 mixed four bottle sets of Mosaic 
Collection wines

MV 8 750ml $520 - $600

7 ST HUGO
6 bottle set of St Hugo Eden Valley 
Chardonnay

MV 6 750ml $150 - $200

8 YALUMBA
6 bottle set of The Yalumba 2025 
museum release collection plus a 
Yalumba Museum Tasting experience 
for six people

MV 6 + EXP 750ml $1500 - $2000

9 THE STANDISH WINE COMPANY
6 bottle set of The Standish Wine 
Company The Relic Shiraz Viognier

2018 6 750ml $900 - $1200

10 TURKEY FL AT
8 bottle set of Turkey Flat Shiraz

2021 8 3000ml, 

1500ml, 

750ml

$700 - $800

11 WOLF BL ASS WINES
12 bottle set of Platinum Label 
Medlands Vineyard Shiraz

MV 12 750ml $1300 - $1500

12 GRANT BURGE
6 bottle collection of Meshach Shiraz

MV 6 750ml $1500 - $2000

16 AUCTION CATALOGUE LIST



LOT# DESCRIPTION VINTAGE BOTTLES SIZE ESTIMATED PRICE

13 ROCKFORD WINES
LANGTONS Classification 8th Edition 3 
magnum set

MV 3 1500ml $1300 - $1500

14 TWO HANDS WINES
Bella’s Garden Shiraz Double Magnum

2020 1 3000ml $250 - $300

15 PEWSEY VALE VINEYARD
6 bottle vertical of Museum release 
Pewsey Vale Vineyard The Contours 
Riesling plus a tasting experience for  
6 people with winemaker Louisa Rose

MV 6 + EXP 750ml $1400 - $1900

16 GREENOCK CREEK WINES
Roennfeldt Road Shiraz Double 
Magnum signed by winemaker  
Alex Peel

2016 1 3000ml $1500 - $2000

17 RIESLINGFREAK
Rieslingfreak No. 12 Flaxman Valley 
Riesling Double Magnum plus 
a private tasting and lunch with 
Rieslingfreak for up to 8 people

2024 1 + EXP 3000ml $2000 - $2500

18 CHRIS RINGL AND
Chris Ringland Barossa Ranges 
Shiraz Double Magnum

2016 1 3000ml $3200 - $4000

19 PETER LEHMANN WINES
6 bottle set of Stonewell Shiraz 
presented in a wooden gift box

MV 6 750ml $600 - $700

20 PENFOLDS 
3 Magnum set of RWT Bin 798  
in giftboxes

MV 3 1500ml $1500 - $2000

21 THE STANDISH WINE COMPANY
12 bottle set of The Standish Shiraz

MV 12 750ml $2000 - $2500

22 BAROSSA AUSTRALIA
12 Bottle set of 2024 Barossa Wine 
Show Trophy Winners

MV 12 750ml $400 - $500

23 SAMI-ODI
19 bottle set of Sami-Odi  
‘Hoffmann Dallwitz’ Syrah

MV 19 750ml $3000 - $3500

24 ROCKFORD WINES
Basket Press Shiraz Imperial in a 
hand-crafted wooden display case

2005 1 6000ml $3000 - $4000

17 AUCTION CATALOGUE LIST



LOT# DESCRIPTION VINTAGE BOTTLES SIZE ESTIMATED PRICE

25 HENTLEY FARM
Clos Otto Shiraz Imperial  
in wooden case signed by  
winemaker Andrew Quin

2009 1 6000ml $4500 - $5500

26 HENSCHKE
Hill of Grace Single Vineyard Shiraz 
Imperial signed by Stephen and 
Prue Henschke

2018 1 6000ml $10000 - $15000

27 TEUSNER
6 magnum set collection of  
Teusner Albert Shiraz signed  
by Kym Teusner

MV 6 1500ml $900 - $1200

28 CHÂTEAU TANUNDA
Château Tanunda 100 Year Old 
Vines Shiraz Imperial signed  
by Château Tanunda proprietor,  
John Geber.

2019 1 6000ml $5000 - $6000

29 TORBRECK
2 magnum set of The Laird  
& The Forebear in a Jarrah 
presentation box

2019 2 1500ml $3000 - $3500

30 SEPPELTSFIELD
5 bottle Centennial Collection of 
100 YO Para Vintage Tawny in gift 
box plus the opportunity to visit 
the Centennial Cellar for a private 
tour and tasting of each of the 5 
vintages, hosted by Seppeltsfield 
Chief Winemaker, Fiona Donald.

MV 5 + EXP 100ml $12500 - $15000

31 BAROSSA AUSTRALIA
18 bottle set of Barossa Young Gun 
of Wine winners

MV 18 750ml $800 - $950

32 L ANGMEIL WINERY
12 bottle set of Freedom 1843 
Shiraz vertical signed by 
Winemaker Paul Lindner

MV 12 750ml $2000 - $2300

33 PENFOLDS 
Bin 170 Block 3C Kalimna  
Shiraz Imperial

2010 1 6000ml $45000 - 

$55000

Silent Auction (The below lots will be silently auctioned during the event)

1 TWO HANDS WINES
6 bottle set of Ares Shiraz

MV 6 750ml $1200 - $1400

2 PETER LEHMANN WINES
Masterson Shiraz 2018

2018 1 750ml $800 - $1200

18 AUCTION CATALOGUE LIST





The lots





1. St Hugo 

6 bottle vertical of St Hugo Eden Valley 
Riesling
2017,2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022

St Hugo is an iconic Barossa label with roots 
dating back to the early days of the region. 
Since its first release in 2017, the St Hugo 
Riesling has been a beacon of quality and 
regional excellence. This vertical spans the 
first six vintages released of this wine, each a 
unique expression of great, age-worthy Eden 
Valley Riesling.
 
ESTIMATE: $180–$220

2. Gibson Wines 

Gibson Reserve Shiraz Magnum with signed gift box
2015

Legendary Barossa ‘Dirtman’ Rob Gibson has 
personally signed this rare and ultra-collectible 
Reserve Shiraz from the 2015 vintage. Acclaimed by 
Ned Goodwin MW as “...serious gear in the inimitable 
Barossan way”, this magnum will grow and evolve for 
many years to come. 

ESTIMATE: $120–$150

22 THE LOTS



3. Pindarie Wines 

6 bottle set of Black Hinge Shiraz Cabernet limited 
edition Gold label
2021

This rare bird with a limited edition gold label from 
Pindarie is truly special. The 2021 vintage provided 
the perfect conditions for crafting the first Black 
Hinge blend since 2016. A stunning rendition of the 
great Australian red blend.

ESTIMATE: $850–$1,000

4. Poonawatta 

6 bottle set of 
Poonawatta  
The 1880 Shiraz
2015, 2017, 2018,  
2019, 2021, 2022

Presented in a beautiful 
wooden display case, 
this collection of 
1880-planted old vine 
Eden Valley shiraz from Poonawatta includes museum and 
pre-release vintages, each a unique reflection of site and 
season. Eden Valley history bottled.

ESTIMATE: $900–$1,200

23 THE LOTS



5. John Duval 

3 magnum set of John Duval Integro Cabernet Shiraz
2016, 2017, 2018

John Duval is one of Australia’s great winemakers, 
an icon who understands the complexities of the 
Barossa Grounds like few others. This lot contains 
three vintages of personally signed Integro Cabernet 
Shiraz magnums displayed in a premium wooden 
presentation box.

ESTIMATE: $1,500–$2,000

6. Levrier Wines  
by Jo Irvine 

2 mixed four-bottle sets of Mosaic Collection wines

2 x Cavall Merlot 2018
2 x Argos Shiraz 2015
2 x Anubis Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
2 x Peritas Zinfandel 2017

This lot showcases everything special about Levrier 
wines: a museum release of single-vineyard merlot, 
shiraz, cabernet sauvignon and zinfandel wines—
world-beating excellence.

ESTIMATE: $520–$600

24 THE LOTS



7. St Hugo 

6 bottle set of St Hugo Eden Valley Chardonnay
2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022 

Eden Valley Chardonnay has entrenched its style 
and quality amongst regional peers in a crowded 
field of great, modern Australian Chardonnay. 
Encompassing fleshy, yellow stone fruit and 
precise acid, this six-bottle vertical shows why 
these wines have won trophies and gold medals 
across Australia and the globe.

ESTIMATE: $150–$200

8. Yalumba 

6 bottle set of The Yalumba 2025 museum 
release collection plus a Yalumba Museum 
Tasting experience for six people

2 x The Signature Cabernet Shiraz (2021 & 2015)
2 x The Octavius Old Vine Shiraz (2018 & 2015)
2 x The Tri-Centenary Grenache (2023 & 2015)

The long and storied history of Yalumba is 
legend in Australian fine wine. Much of this legend stems from their brilliant, refined and ageable 
wines, perfectly showcased in this Museum release collection featuring The Signature,  
The Octavius and The Tri-Centenary in both the current release and Museum guise. Add a 
Yalumba Museum Tasting experience for six people, and you have the formula for the ultimate 
immersion in Australia’s oldest family-owned winery.

ESTIMATE: $1,500–$2,000
25 THE LOTS



9. The Standish Wine Company 

6 bottle set of The Standish Wine Company The Relic Shiraz Viognier
2018

Dan Standish is one of the new masters of Barossa shiraz, deeply immersed in the craft, 
employing an exceptionally meticulous approach to each creation. The Relic Shiraz 
Viognier takes inspiration from the legendary wines of the Côte-Rôtie but shows them 
in the unique context of the prized Barossa dirt. These six bottles from the 2018 vintage 
will elevate any fine wine collection. 

ESTIMATE: $900–$1,200

26 THE LOTS



10. Turkey Flat 

8 bottle set of Turkey Flat Shiraz: 6 bottles, one magnum, one double magnum
2021

First crafted in 1990 from a rich Barossan history dating back to 1847, Turkey Flat 
Shiraz is undoubtedly one of Australia’s greatest wines. This lot includes a rare 
magnum and double magnum alongside six bottles of the acclaimed 2021  
vintage—power and elegance personified. 

ESTIMATE: $700–$800

27 THE LOTS



11. Wolf Blass Wines 

12 bottle set of Platinum Label Medlands 
Vineyard Shiraz
1998, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2008, 2012, 2013, 
2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2021

The legend of the Medlands Vineyard grows 
with each passing year—unique Barossa terroir 
shaped by aspect, soil and microclimate. This 
lot dives deep into those famed alluvial soils, 
a twelve-bottle set direct from the Wolf Blass 
museum cellar with the very best vintages of 
the past twenty-plus years. 

ESTIMATE: $1,300–$1,500

12. Grant Burge 

6 bottle collection of Meshach Shiraz
2008, 2010, 2012, 2014, 2016, 2018

One of the most respected brands 
in the Barossa, Grant Burge Wines 
proudly presents its flagship wine, 
Meshach Shiraz, expertly crafted by 
winemaker Craig Stansborough.  
This exclusive lot features a rare 
vertical collection of six exceptional 
vintages, elegantly presented with a  
personal letter from Craig to the winning bidder.

ESTIMATE: $1,500–$2,000

28 THE LOTS



13. Rockford Wines 

LANGTONS Classification 8th Edition 3 magnum set

Basket Press Shiraz 2008
Sparkling Black Shiraz (Tiraged 2001 Disgorged 2023)
Rifle Range Cabernet Sauvignon 2008

Rockford Basket Press Shiraz is undoubtedly the star of this fabled winery. In this lot, though, 
we also shine a light on two of the other Rockford treasures in a highly collectable three-
magnum set. A magnum of Basket Press Shiraz and Late Disgorge Sparkling Black Shiraz, 
each limited and rare, but the 2008 Rifle Range Cabernet is truly a collector’s delight, being 
the very first Rifle Range Cabernet Magnum to be offered for release by the winery. 

ESTIMATE: $1,300–$1,500

29 THE LOTS



14. Two Hands Wines 

Bella’s Garden Shiraz Double Magnum
2020

From the vineyard to the bottle, the Two Hands 
Garden Series is dedicated to illustrating the 
complexity of shiraz grown in contrasting terroirs. 
The 2020 Bella’s Garden Shiraz, in ultra-rare double 
magnum format, is a pure and powerful expression 
of everything that makes the Barossa special.

ESTIMATE: $250–$300

15. Pewsey Vale 
Vineyard 

6 bottle vertical of Museum release Pewsey 
Vale Vineyard The Contours Riesling plus 
a tasting experience for 6 people with 
winemaker Louisa Rose

Louisa Rose is undoubtedly one of Australia’s 
greatest ever winemakers, her passion and 
panache has elevated fine Australian Riesling 
to a higher plane. The lucky winner of this 
lot will get to share an unforgettable tasting 
experience with Louisa for six people, plus 
you’ll receive a vertical of Museum release  
The Contours Riesling from Pewsey Vale.

ESTIMATE: $1,400–$1,900

30 THE LOTS



16. Greenock Creek Wines 

Roennfeldt Road Shiraz Double Magnum signed by winemaker Alex Peel
2016

Roennfeldt Road Shiraz is not only a flagship wine for Greenock Creek but also a 
benchmark for Barossa Valley Shiraz globally. Its myriad of accolades and meticulous 
production make it highly sought after. This never-before-released double magnum of 
the 2016 Roennfeldt Road Shiraz is a fine wine collector’s delight, unique and utterly 
desirable. 

ESTIMATE: $1,500–$2,000

31 THE LOTS



17. Rieslingfreak 

Rieslingfreak No. 12 Flaxman Valley Riesling Double Magnum plus a private tasting and 
lunch with Rieslingfreak for up to 8 people
2024

From plucky upstart to a top-five Australian riesling producer in an impossibly short 
period, few wineries have taken all before them in the last decade like Rieslingfreak. 
Immerse yourself in everything ‘freak with a private tasting and lunch with Rieslingfreak 
for up to eight people, plus take home a three-litre bottle of the 2024 Rieslingfreak No.12 
Flaxman Valley Riesling.

ESTIMATE: $2,000–$2,500

32 THE LOTS



18. Chris Ringland 

Chris Ringland Barossa Ranges Shiraz Double Magnum
2016

Chris Ringland’s wines embody the region’s essence: early 20th-century vines, 
Australian innovation, and traditional winemaking. This rare double magnum of 
Chris’s iconic 1910  Stone Chimney Creek vineyard’s shiraz embodies his vision—
lush, intense, and dense. Ringland’s dedication to heritage yields exceptional wines, 
encapsulating a century of viticultural depth.

ESTIMATE: $3,200–$4,000

33 THE LOTS



EVERY WINE LOVER SHOULD BE 
ABLE TO ENJOY THEIR WINES IN THE 
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VINTEC.COM 
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HOW WILL YOU ADD TO 
YOUR WINE’S STORY?
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19. Peter Lehmann Wines 

6 bottle set of Stonewell Shiraz presented in a wooden gift box
2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018

Legend. Icon. Peter Lehmann. Would the Barossa be what it is today 
without his fabled legacy? This lot celebrates Peter’s flagship Stonewell 
Shiraz, his gift that showed the world how special Barossa shiraz can be. 
Six superb vintages, beautifully presented. Immense.

ESTIMATE: $600–$700

36 THE LOTS



20. Penfolds 

3 Magnum set of RWT Bin 798 in gift boxes
1998, 2008, 2018

When Penfolds launched the Red Winemaking Trial Shiraz in 2000, the use of French 
Oak with Barossa shiraz was the exception, not the norm. Today, it’s a whole different 
story, with this wine cementing its legacy among the Penfolds greats. The three 
vintages in this lot (1998, 1008, 2018) are truly exceptional. This is modern Barossa 
fine wine par excellence.

ESTIMATE: $1,500–$2,000

37 THE LOTS





AD TO COME

Enjoy Australia’s only award-winning luxury magazine 
delivered to your door from $75 a year. 

Learn more via robbreport.com.au 

LUXURY 
DELIVERED



21. The Standish Wine Company 

12 bottle set of The Standish Shiraz
2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023

Dan Standish is one of the new masters of Barossa shiraz—deeply 
immersed in the craft and exceptionally meticulous in his approach to 
each creation. The Standish Shiraz stands as a testament to his patience 
and expertise. It’s a wine destined to evolve into an even more profound 
expression of Australian shiraz, as this 12-year vertical will prove in spades 
over the coming years.

ESTIMATE: $2,000–$2,500

40 THE LOTS



22. Barossa Australia 

12 Bottle set of 2024 Barossa Wine Show Trophy Winners

Sons of Eden Freya Eden Valley Riesling 2024
Chaffey Bros Salvis Gratia Semillon 2022
St Hugo Eden Valley Chardonnay 2023
Schwarz Wine Co. Meta Grenache Blanc 2023
Hentley Farm Villain and Vixen Rose 2024
After Five Wine Co. Montepulciano 2022
Dewey Station Wines Junction 1 Shiraz Graciano 2023
The Willows Vineyard G7 Mataro 2023
Peter Lehmann Wines The Barossan Grenache 2022
Saltram Wine Estate Mamre Brook Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
Peter Lehmann Wines Eternal Optimist Shiraz 2023
Arila Gardens Ironstone and Quartz Garden Shiraz 2022

The Barossa Wine Show is one of Australia’s most significant and influential viticultural events, 
showcasing the finest wines and their creators. This collection features the top trophy-winning 
wines from the 2024 event, representing 11 of the region’s best producers and a perfect 
opportunity to start your Barossa cellar or enhance your collection.

ESTIMATE: $400–$500

41 THE LOTS



23. Sami-Odi 

19 bottle set of Sami-Odi ‘Hoffmann Dallwitz’ Syrah

2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018, 2017, 2016
Mahé & Ribo 2015
XIV 2014, DW-OLD 2013
Baby Tui 2012
‘WAC and then we were GONERO’ NV
MCMXII 2010
0.534 2010
‘Ukaipo + Dallwitz’ 2009
MCMXII 2008
0.354 2008
2007

When you think you’ve seen it all in the world of fine wine, along comes a lot that takes your 
breath away—like this momentous first for one of Australia’s most collectible wines. A full vertical 
of every Sami-Odi’ Hoffmann Dallwitz’ Shiraz/Syrah, made from 2007 to 2023, has never been 
auctioned anywhere in the world before. Groundbreaking. 

ESTIMATE: $3,000–$3,500

42 THE LOTS



24. Rockford Wines 

Basket Press Shiraz Imperial in a handcrafted wooden display case.
2005

Rockford Basket Press is, for many, the definition of collectible 
Australian fine wine. This rare Imperial of Basket Press Shiraz is one 
of only six filled from the vaunted 2005 vintage and the very first to 
be released. Provenance is assured with this genre-defining classic 
cellared in the Rockford Museum for nearly 20 years.

ESTIMATE: $3,000–$4,000

43 THE LOTS



25. Hentley Farm 

Clos Otto Shiraz Imperial in a wooden case 
signed by winemaker Andrew Quin
2009

Rarely seen but highly desired, the 
Imperial format is one of the most 
collectible in the world of fine wine. 
This six-litre bottle of Clos Otto Shiraz 
from Hentley Farm, personally signed 
by Jimmy Watson-winning winemaker 
Andrew Quin, defines Barossa 
opulence with complexity and balance 
in support.

ESTIMATE: $4,500–$5,500

44 THE LOTS



26. Henschke 

Hill of Grace Single Vineyard Shiraz Imperial,  
signed by Stephen and Prue Henschke.
2018

These days, the scarcity of Hill of Grace Shiraz almost 
matches the legend of those fabled vines. This lot is  
truly special. Enhanced with the signatures of the  
fifth-generation Hill of Grace custodians, Stephen and 
Prue Henschke, this six-litre imperial from 2018 is beyond 
rare. 100 points – Andrew Caillard MW. Unmissable.

ESTIMATE: $10,000 - $15,000

45 THE LOTS



27. Teusner

6 magnum set collection of Teusner Albert Shiraz signed by Kym Teusner
2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014

For over twenty years, Kym 
Teusner has been defining and 
refining modern Barossa. This rare 
set of six consecutive vintages 
en magnum of the Albert Shiraz 
perfectly distils Kym’s brilliance 
at handcrafting top wines from 
exceptional fruit. The scores for 
each wine reflect their collectability 
and longevity. The beautiful 
presentation and maker’s signature 
ensure these will be hotly contested.

ESTIMATE: $900–$1,200

28. Château Tanunda 

Château Tanunda 100 Year Old Vines Shiraz Imperial 
signed by the proprietor, John Geber
2019

One shudders to think what may have become of Château 
Tanunda were it not for the benevolence and passion of 
John Geber. Raise a toast to John with this personally-
signed, rare and desirable six-litre bottling of the 2019 100 
Year OldVines Shiraz. From century-old Barossa vines, the 
2019 was awarded Best Shiraz/Syrah in the world at the 
Drinks Business Global Masters awards. Deserved.

ESTIMATE: $5,000–$6,000
46 THE LOTS



29. Torbreck 

2 magnum set of The Laird & The Forebear in a Jarrah presentation box
2019

Founded in 1994, Torbreck has soared with praised aromatic wines  
that are Barossa through and through. Sourcing across the region,  
they have built up an enviable library of priceless vineyard resources. 
This is reflected in this epic lot, one magnum each of the 2019 vintages 
of The Laird and The Forebear, presented in a Jarrah presentation box. 
Torbreck’s pursuit of single-site wines of significance and pedigree 
reaches its apex here.

ESTIMATE: $3,000–$3,500

47 THE LOTS



30. Seppeltsfield 

5 bottle Centennial Collection plus a private tour and tasting of the 
Centennial Cellar with Fiona Donald
 
1925, 1924, 1923, 1922, 1921
A prestigious set from Seppeltsfield’s world-renowned Para Vintage 
Tawny collection, featuring five rare vintages from the 1920s—including 
the 100-Year-Old 1925 release. Each bottle is individually numbered 
and presented in a gift box. Includes an exclusive private tasting of five 
vintages in the iconic Centennial Cellar, hosted by Chief Winemaker  
Fiona Donald. A truly unmissable experience for serious collectors.

ESTIMATE: $12,500–$15,000

48 THE LOTS



31. Barossa Australia 

18 bottle set of Barossa Young Gun of Wine winners

2 x Agricola DWxHV Shiraz 2023
2 x Curator Wine Co. Curator Marananga Shiraz 2022
1 x Eperosa 2021 Magnolia 1896 Shiraz 2021
1 x Magnolia 1896 Shiraz 2021
2 x Mountadam Vineyards High Eden Estate Chardonnay 2022
2 x Rollick Wines Grenache 2023
2 x Sigurd Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
2 x Tomfoolery Wines The Courser Grenache 2022
2 x White Gate Wine Co. Old Vine Grenache 2023
2 x Worlds Apart Wines ‘In The Flowers’ Old Vine Eden Valley Riesling 2024

This collection showcases the next generation of Barossa superstars feted in the Young Gun of 
Wine Awards. Featuring wines from Agricola, Curator Wine Co., Eperosa, Mountadam Vineyards, 
Rollick Wines, Sigurd, Tomfoolery, White Gate Wine Co. and Worlds Apart Wines, this lot is 
prodigy and prestige in one—an instant cellar starter kit. 

ESTIMATE: $800–$950
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32. Langmeil Winery 

12 bottle set of Freedom 1843 Shiraz vertical signed by Winemaker Paul Lindner
2009, 2010, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022

Few places in the world can boast a selection of wines from vines planted in 1843. 
The Barossa Valley, specifically Langmeil’s 1843 Freedom Shiraz, offers this unique 
opportunity. Personally signed by Paul Lindner, this rare collection of iconic Barossa 
Shiraz is highly sought after and truly exceptional.

ESTIMATE: $2,000–$2,300
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33. Penfolds 

Bin 170 Block 3C Kalimna Shiraz Imperial
2010

Block 3C in the Kalimna vineyard is one of Australia’s most important and 
venerated parcels of shiraz. In 2010, Penfolds winemakers kept Block 3C 
separate to recreate the 1973 Penfolds classic. Their decision will reward 
collectors for decades to come—superb and ultra-rare.

ESTIMATE: $45,000–$55,000
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Silent auction 

1. Two Hands Wines
6 bottle set of Ares Shiraz
2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019

From its very first release, the Two Hands Ares Shiraz has delighted the 
world of fine wine. This six-bottle vertical spanning the 2014 to 2019 
vintages shows why—this is bombastic beauty writ large.

ESTIMATE: $1,200–$1,400
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2. Peter Lehmann Wines
Masterson Shiraz 2018

The legend of Peter Lehmann lives on with this tribute to the 
strength and spirit of the Barossa community and generations of 
family grape growers. This lot contains bottle number ten of just 
two thousand. Exceptional.

ESTIMATE: $800–$1,200
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